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School:
Ross University School Of
Medicine (Dominica)

Internship:
University Hospital
(Albuquerque NM)
Residency:
University Hospital
(Albuquerque NM)

Regions:

Deepak
Patel, MD

Family Medicine

Qoptum | £ amscue
Add'l languages spoken: o Open Hours:
Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish MON: 9:00AM - 5:00PM
2401 W Chapman Ave Ste WED: 9 -5:
201 THU:  9:00AM - 5:00PM

Orange, CA 92868
1-657-236-4909

FRI: 9:00AM - 5:00PM

Your provider may be participating in one or more with their respective hospitals. Please see below the list of health
plans your physician contracts with, and regions he or she participates in.

HEALTH PLAN
Aetna

AHMC

Anthem Blue Cross
Blue Shield

Blue Shield 65+
Cigna

SCAN
UnitedHealthcare

WellCare

MBR SRVCS
1-877-204-9186
1-626-300-2841

1-800-627-8797
1-800-393-6130
1-800-776-4466
1-800-244-6224
1-800-559-3500
1-866-633-2446
1-866-999-3945

SELECT 1
354480

NAPP-1164460382-
PCP

1CN229
100074311021
100074311021
5540612019
0795-49971
0253270348
1376032AC0O325

DOWNEY 3

WHITTIER 4

To learn more about Optum Care Network or how to join please call us at: 1-877-862-1007. Monday — Friday, 8:00AM to 5PM.



