

# Deepak Patel, MD Family Medicine







#### School:

Ross University School Of Medicine (Dominica)

## Internship:

University Hospital (Albuquerque NM)

## Residency:

University Hospital (Albuquerque NM)



## Add'l languages spoken:

Gujarati, Hindi, Spanish



#### Location:

1-657-236-4909

2401 W Chapman Ave Ste 201 Orange, CA 92868



#### **Open Hours:**

FRI:

MON: 9:00AM - 5:00PM 9:00AM - 5:00PM **WED:** 9:00AM - 5:00PM 9:00AM - 5:00PM THU:

9:00AM - 5:00PM



# Regions:

Your provider may be participating in one or more with their respective hospitals. Please see below the list of health plans your physician contracts with, and regions he or she participates in.

HEALTH PLAN	MBR SRVCS	SELECT 1	DOWNEY 3	WHITTIER <sup>4</sup>
Aetna	1-877-204-9186	354480		
AHMC	1-626-300-2841	NAPP-1164460382- PCP		
Anthem Blue Cross	1-800-627-8797	1CN229		
Blue Shield	1-800-393-6130	100074311021		
Blue Shield 65+	1-800-776-4466	100074311021		
Cigna	1-800-244-6224	5540612019		
SCAN	1-800-559-3500	0795-49971		
UnitedHealthcare	1-866-633-2446	0253270348		
WellCare	1-866-999-3945	1376032ACO325		

To learn more about Optum Care Network or how to join please call us at: 1-877-862-1007. Monday – Friday, 8:00AM to 5PM.